REPORT NO.:
REFERENCE :

ANNOUNCEMENT
INVITATION
INV/PUR TYPE

MZK03124
AMSR23

: PY322
- 002
- DE

VENDOR NAME AND ADDRESS

CAGLE"S, INC.
2000 HILLS AVENUE
ATLANTA GA 30318 0000

GOLD KIST POULTRY CO.
P.0. BOX 2210

ATLANTA GA 30301 0000
HOUSE OF RAEFORD FARMS, INC.
PO BOX 40

ROSE HILL NC 28458 0000
LADY FOREST FARMS

PO DRAWER "D

FOREST MS 39074 0000
OK FOODS, INC.

4601 N. 6TH STREET

FORT SMITH AR 72704 2208

OUT OF THE SHELL, LLC.
9658 REMER STREET
SOUTH EL MONTE CA 91733 0000

PECO FOODS, INC.
1020 LURLEEN WALLACE BLVD N
TUSCALOOSA AL 35403 0000

PILGRIM®S PRIDE CORP.
1965 EVERGREEN PKWY, SUITE 100
DULUTH GA 30096 0000

TYSON FOODS,
2210 OAKLAWN
SPRINGDALE

INC.

AR 72765 2020

NUMBER OF VENDORS OFFERING :
NUMBER OF VENDORS RECEIVING CONTRACTS :

*

**

A - AWARDED

R - RESPONSIVE

N - NON-RESPONSIVE
LISTED ON INVITATION

PCIMS - LOG OF BIDDERS
PYD DIVISION

COMMODITY GROUP : 22 CHICKEN, FROZEN

ANALYSIS 7/ RUN 103701

VENDOR BID *

NUMBER STATUS

0169 A 12
0175 R 12
1345 A 12
1365 A 16
1363 A 25
1410 A 41
0180 R 16
0110 A 12
0188 A 16

7

PAGE:

PROCESSING DATE:
PROCESSING TIME:

COMMODITY TYPES **

16

16 42

25

16 25

25

1
06/13/07
11:28:46



REPORT NO.: MZK03136
REFERENCE : AMSR26

ANNOUNCEMENT
INVITATION

*

**

Hkk

VENDOR*

0169

0175

0180

0188

1345

1363

1365

1410

PY322
002

CONSTRAINT
NUMBER

1

1

FROM LOG OF BIDDERS

LISTED ON

NVITATION

COMPUTER GENERATED

CONSTRAINT
TYPE

MAX

MAX

MAX

MAX

MAX

MAX

MAX

MAX

MAX

MAX

MAX

MAX

MAX

MAX

MAX

MAX

MAX

MAX

MAX

MAX

PCIMS - BIDDER CONSTRAINTS AWARD LIST
PYD DIVISION

COMMODITY GROUP
ANALYSIS 7/ RUN

CONSTRAINT
UNITS

10

10

30

68

25
12

3600

03 /7 01

AWARD
UNITS

60

66

12

25

12

22 CHICKEN, FROZEN

COMMODITY
TYPE/PS**

1690

2590

2590

1690

1690

1240

1240

1690

2590

2590

2590

2590

1690

1240

1690

4290

1690

4190

PLANT***

34

11

32

23

46

19

30

27

DELIVERY
PERIOD***

PAGE:

1

PROCESSING DATE: 06/13/07
PROCESSING TIME: 11:28:46

SHIPPING
POINT***

PLANT/BID
NUMBER***



REPORT NO.: MZKO03130 PCIMS - DESTINATION PRICE BID ARRAY PAGE: 1
REFERENCE : AMSR30 PYD DIVISION PROCESSING DATE: 06/13/07
PROCESSING TIME: 11:28:46

ANNOUNCEMENT : PY322 COMMODITY GROUP : 22 CHICKEN, FROZEN
INVITATION = 002 ANALYSIS 7/ RUN 103701
€D Q) ) “ () (6 €0 (6)) () (10)
VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM
ITEM DEST PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER
ZONE  NUM  CODE LBS LBS LBS LBS LBS LBS LBS LBS LBS LBS
01 001 AL50000 1345 0175
0.7488 0.7855
03 002 GAO02116 * 1345 0169 0175
0.7088 0.7701 0.7790
03 003 GA23872 * 1345 0169 0175
0.7064 0.7701 0.7815
03 004 GA23872 * 1345 0169 0175
0.7138 0.7773 0.7865
03 005 GA28380 * 1345 0175
0.7200 0.7869
01 006 MS36000 * 1345 0169 0110
0.7175 0.7839 0.7859
02 007 SC41335 * 1345 0175 0169
0.6969 0.7790 0.7811
03 008 1L30926 1345 0169 0110
0.7300 0.7887 0.7917
03 009 LAO0975 1345 0110
0.7450 0.7991
03 010 LAO5000 1345 0169 0110
0.7325 0.7843 0.7943
05 011 TX35000 1345 0110 0169
0.7469 0.8086 0.8317
05 012 TX65000 1345 0110 0169
0.7575 0.8141 0.8367
09 013 CA58072 1345 0110 0169
0.7925 0.8732 0.8831
02 014 SC70405 * 0169 * 0169 1345 1365 0175 0180

0.7311 0.7311 0.7381 0.7399 0.7400 0.8500



REPORT NO.: MZKO03130 PCIMS - DESTINATION PRICE BID ARRAY PAGE: 2
REFERENCE : AMSR30 PYD DIVISION PROCESSING DATE: 06/13/07
PROCESSING TIME: 11:28:46

ANNOUNCEMENT : PY322 COMMODITY GROUP : 22 CHICKEN, FROZEN
INVITATION = 002 ANALYSIS 7/ RUN 103701
€D Q) ) “ () (6 €0 (6)) () (10)
VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM
ITEM DEST PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER
ZONE  NUM  CODE LBS LBS LBS LBS LBS LBS LBS LBS LBS LBS
03 015 GA66668 * 1365 = 0169 = 0169 0175 1345 0180
0.7199 0.7211 0.7211 0.7349 0.7519 0.8300
03 016 Wv55588 * 1365 * 0110 1345 0180
0.7399 0.7400 0.7478 0.8500
02 017 AR55310 * 1365 = 0169 = 0169 0188 1345 0110 0180
0.7199 0.7657 0.7657 0.7799 0.7811 0.7857 0.8300
01 018 ALO7912 1363 * 0110 0180
0.7239 0.7421 0.8000
02 019 TN14000 1363 * 0110 0180
0.7267 0.7421 0.8000
01 020 ALO7912 1363 * 0110 0180
0.7239 0.7421 0.8000
02 021 AR60410 * 1363 = 0188 = 0188 = 0188 0180
0.6989 0.7600 0.7600 0.7600 0.8200
03 022 GA31908 * 1363 0180
0.7294 0.8000
05 023 PA53696 * 0188 1363 0180
0.7475 0.7623 0.8400
00 024 CA44000 * 1410
0.7000
00 025 AR55310 1345



